Metropolitan University
 Department of Computer Science and Engineering(CSE)
 19.01.2025Class Routine for the Semester [Spring 2025] [DAY] (Effective From )
Day Batch 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM 11:30 AM to 12:45 PM 12:45 PM to 02:00 PM 02:00 PM to 03:15 PM 03:15 PM to 04:30 PM
Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty
SUNDAY
Contest/Workshop/
ACM
CSE-55(34) CG&IP Lab 311 SRC CG&IP Lab 311 SRC CC 405 PBT 55-T 406 55
CSE-56A+B(50)
CSE-56C+D(51)
CSE-57A+B(43) ML Lab 310 DAM ML Lab 310 DAM
CSE-57C+D(49)
CSE-57E(32) HEB 510 SA SE&DP Lab 309 PBT SE&DP Lab 309 PBT
CSE-57F+G(40) NM 507 RP HEB 510 SA SE&DP 507 AHC ML 507 MSR
CSE-58A(48) OOP Lab 310 AAB OOP Lab 310 AAB 58-T 203 58A
CSE-58B+I(54) 58-T 408 58B+I
CSE-58C+G(51) IM&FA 501 MP OOP 404 FRS NM 409 MMZ 58-T XL-1 58C+G
CSE-58D+F(51) COA XL-1 SRR NM 502 MMZ IM&FA XL-1 DRH 58-T XL-1 58D+F
CSE-58E+H(49) COA XL-1 SRR OOP 506 KKA IM&FA XL-1 DRH 58-T 510 58E+H
CSE-59A(40) 59-T 505 59A G&VA 404 NHC CP 311 KBH CP 311 KBH
CSE-59B(41) AD&A Lab 307 NIR AD&A Lab 307 NIR 59-T 508 59B
CSE-59C(40) DLD 504 AAR AD&A Lab 309 IH AD&A Lab 309 IH 59-T 508 59C
CSE-59D(37) DLD Lab 109 AIR DLD Lab 109 AIR G&VA 501 NI AD&A 402 IH 59-T 404 59D
CSE-59E(37) AD&A Lab 307 TJN AD&A Lab 307 TJN G&VA 506 FK 59-T 404 59E
CSE-59F(31) DLD 408 AIR AD&A 505 TJN 59-T XL-1 59F
CSE-59G(33) DLD Lab 108 AAN DLD Lab 108 AAN 59-T XL-1 59G
CSE-59H (36) G&VA 508 FK DLD 505 AAN 59-T XL-2 59H
CSE-59I+J(47) AD&A 502 RFZ DLD 501 IMA 59-T XL-2 59I+J
CSE-60A(50) PE&ED XL-1 MAH MC&FA 501 NAT DS 501 AHC
CSE-60B(50) DS Lab 309 BAH DS Lab 309 BAH PE&ED XL-1 MAH
CSE-60C(50)
CSE-60D(50) BEE Lab 109 MAM BEE Lab 109 MAM
CSE-60E(50) BEE Lab 108 AMD BEE Lab 108 AMD 60-T 506 60E MC&FA 408 NAT
CSE-61A(50) BEE 501 MOA SP Lab 307 GMN SP Lab 307 GMN
CSE-61B(50) SP Lab 310 AJMJ SP Lab 310 AJMJ
CSE-61C(50) PHY II 510 SUA ENG II XL-2 AAM SP XL-2 AJMJ
CSE-61D(50) ENG II XL-2 AAM BEE Lab 108 MSS BEE Lab 108 MSS
CSE-61E(50)
CSE-61F(50)
CSE-61G(50) BEE 504 MAK PHY II 509 IMA SP 509 NSN
CSE-62A(50) BS XL-2 CMA D&IC 509 NI
CSE-62B(50) D&IC + EEE 510 NI BS + EEE XL-2 CMA
CSE-62C(50) BS 507 SA D&IC 508 AMR
CSE-62D(50) D&IC 506 AMR BS XL-2 ZTM
CSE-62E(50) 62-T 509 62E BS XL-2 ZTM
CSE-62F(50)
Day Batch 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM 11:30 AM to 12:45 PM 12:45 PM to 02:00 PM 02:00 PM to 03:15 PM 03:15 PM to 04:30 PM
Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty
MONDAY

CSE-59B(41) G&VA 409 NHC DLD 409 FAM AD&A XL-1 NIR
CSE-59C(40)
CSE-59D(37) AD&A Lab 309 IH AD&A Lab 309 IH
CSE-59E(37) DLD Lab 109 FHR DLD Lab 109 FHR
CSE-59F(31) AD&A Lab 307 TJN AD&A Lab 307 TJN
CSE-59G(33) AD&A 503 TJN G&VA 504 FK DLD 501 AAN
CSE-59H (36) AD&A 505 KBH CP 311 AJMJ CP 311 AJMJ
CSE-59I+J(47) AD&A 507 RFZ DLD 507 IMA G&VA 507 FK
CSE-60A(50)
CSE-60B(50) BEE Lab 108 AMD BEE Lab 108 AMD DS 506 BAH
CSE-60C(50) MC&FA 502 RAR DS 506 PBT BEE 401 HRS
CSE-60D(50) BEE 509 MAM DS 506 NSN
CSE-60E(50) BEE 501 AMD DS Lab 310 BAH DS Lab 310 BAH
CSE-61A(50) PHY II XL-1 SUA SP 507 GMN
CSE-61B(50) PHY II XL-1 SUA BEE Lab 109 AAN BEE Lab 109 AAN
CSE-61C(50) SP 502 AJMJ ENG II XL-2 AAM BEE 501 TWR 61-T 504 61C
CSE-61D(50) SP 405 RA ENG II XL-2 AAM PHY II 509 RD 61-T 505 61D
CSE-61E(50) BEE Lab 109 TWR BEE Lab 109 TWR PHY II 509 RD
CSE-61F(50) BEE Lab 108 NAC BEE Lab 108 NAC SP 402 RA 61-T 402 61F
CSE-61G(50)
CSE-62A(50) PHY I XL-2 CMW DM 509 AHC BS XL-2 CMA 62-T 510 62A
CSE-62B(50) PHY I XL-2 CMW BS + EEE XL-2 CMA DM 509 AHC
CSE-62C(50) DM 409 SRC D&IC 409 AMR
CSE-62D(50) 62-T 408 62D DM 402 KBH
CSE-62E(50) ENG I 510 AYM D&IC 502 NI PHY I XL-2 IMA
CSE-62F(50) D&IC 501 AMR BS 501 ZRT ENG I 510 AYM DM 502 CSE-3 PHY I XL-2 IMA
Day Batch 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM 11:30 AM to 12:45 PM 12:45 PM to 02:00 PM 02:00 PM to 03:15 PM 03:15 PM to 04:30 PM
Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty

CSE-58E+H(49) OOP Lab 310 KKA OOP Lab 310 KKA COA XL-1 SRR
CSE-59A(40) AD&A Lab 307 NIR AD&A Lab 307 NIR
CSE-59B(41) DLD Lab 109 FAM DLD Lab 109 FAM G&VA 205 NHC
CSE-59C(40) DLD Lab 108 AAR DLD Lab 108 AAR AD&A 508 IH
CSE-59D(37)
CSE-59E(37) CP 311 AWS CP 311 AWS G&VA 501 FK
CSE-59F(31) AD&A 406 TJN G&VA + EEE 502 FK
CSE-59G(33)
CSE-59H (36) G&VA 405 FK AD&A 505 KBH
CSE-59I+J(47) DLD Lab 108 FHR DLD Lab 108 FHR
CSE-60A(50) DS 502 AHC BEE 205 MOA MC&FA 405 NAT
CSE-60B(50) MC&FA 510 MMZ
CSE-60C(50) BEE Lab 108 HRS BEE Lab 108 HRS DS 402 PBT MC&FA 408 RAR
CSE-60D(50) DS 404 NSN MC&FA 501 RAR
CSE-60E(50) PE&ED 506 ZRT MC&FA 506 NAT DS 502 BAH
CSE-61A(50) 61-T XL-2 61A ENG II XL-2 SJA PHY II XL-2 SUA BEE 409 MOA
CSE-61B(50) 61-T XL-2 61B BEE 507 AAN ENG II XL-2 SJA PHY II XL-2 SUA SP XL-2 AJMJ
CSE-61C(50) SP Lab 310 AJMJ SP Lab 310 AJMJ BEE 502 TWR
CSE-61D(50) BEE 507 MSS SP Lab 310 RA SP Lab 310 RA
CSE-61E(50) SP 502 BAH ENG II XL-1 FKJ BEE 404 TWR
CSE-61F(50) SP 405 RA PHY II 408 RD ENG II XL-1 FKJ BEE 501 MSS

CSE-59H (36) DLD Lab 108 MSS DLD Lab 108 MSS
CSE-59I+J(47) CP 311 MDP CP 311 MDP
CSE-60A(50) DS Lab 310 AHC DS Lab 310 AHC BEE 502 MOA
CSE-60B(50) DS 408 BAH BEE 408 AMD
CSE-60C(50) PE&ED XL-1 MP BEE 409 HRS
CSE-60D(50) MC&FA 401 RAR PE&ED XL-1 MP
CSE-60E(50)
CSE-61A(50) BEE Lab 109 MOA BEE Lab 109 MOA ENG II XL-2 SJA SP 509 GMN
CSE-61B(50) BEE 401 AAN ENG II XL-2 SJA SP 401 AJMJ
CSE-61C(50) BEE Lab 108 TWR BEE Lab 108 TWR PHY II 205 SUA
CSE-61D(50) PHY II XL-2 RD BEE 408 MSS SP 405 RA
CSE-61E(50) PHY II XL-2 RD SP Lab 309 BAH SP Lab 309 BAH
CSE-61F(50) SP Lab 310 RA SP Lab 310 RA
CSE-61G(50) SP Lab 309 NSN SP Lab 309 NSN BEE 404 MAK
CSE-62A(50) ENG I XL-1 MD DM 508 AHC
CSE-62B(50) 62-T 510 62B ENG I XL-1 MD
CSE-62C(50) ENG I 401 TK BS 401 SA
CSE-62D(50) BS XL-1 ZTM ENG I 501 GR
CSE-62E(50) DM 509 KBH ENG I 510 AYM BS XL-1 ZTM
CSE-62F(50) 62-T 406 62F ENG I 510 AYM BS 502 ZRT D&IC 502 AMR
Day Batch 9:00 AM - 10:15 AM 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM 11:30 AM to 12:45 PM 12:45 PM to 02:00 PM 02:00 PM to 03:15 PM 03:15 PM to 04:30 PM
Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty Course Room Faculty
THURSDAY
Contest/Workshop/
ACM
CSE-55(34) BIC 505 MDP CE 505 RFZ CG&IP 405 SRC
CSE-56A+B(50) DSP Lab 311 SAS DSP Lab 311 SAS AI 402 DAM 56-T 205 56A+B
CSE-56C+D(51) OS Lab 310 NZR OS Lab 310 NZR AI 510 MSI 56-T XL-2 57C+D
CSE-57A+B(43) 57-T 408 57A+B HEB XL-1 SA SE&DP 502 SRR
CSE-57C+D(49) 57-T 408 57C+D NM 408 RP ML 205 AWS HEB XL-1 SA
CSE-57E(32) 57-T 406 57E ML 505 MSI SE&DP 405 PBT NM 405 RAR
CSE-57F+G(40) 57-T 503 57F+G ML 509 MSR NM 405 RP SE&DP Lab 309 AHC SE&DP Lab 309 AHC
CSE-58A(48) ACM Junior 311 MSI ACM Junior 311 MSI
CSE-58B+I(54) ACM Junior 311 MSI ACM Junior 311 MSI
CSE-58C+G(51) ACM Junior 311 MSI ACM Junior 311 MSI
CSE-58D+F(51) ACM Junior 311 MSI ACM Junior 311 MSI
CSE-58E+H(49) ACM Junior 311 MSI ACM Junior 311 MSI
CSE-59A(40) AD&A 402 NIR DLD 508 FAM
CSE-59B(41) DLD 504 FAM AD&A 402 NIR
CSE-59C(40) G&VA 504 NI DLD 505 AAR
CSE-59D(37) DLD 504 AIR G&VA 504 NI CP 310 AWS CP 310 AWS
CSE-59E(37) AD&A 506 TJN DLD 506 AAR
CSE-59F(31) CP 307 NSN CP 307 NSN DLD Lab 109 AIR DLD Lab 109 AIR
CSE-59G(33) CP 311 GMN CP 311 GMN DLD 504 AAN AD&A 504 TJN
CSE-59H (36) AD&A Lab 309 KBH AD&A Lab 309 KBH DLD 403 AAN
CSE-59I+J(47) AD&A Lab 310 RFZ AD&A Lab 310 RFZ G&VA 501 FK
CSE-60A(50) BEE Lab 108 MOA BEE Lab 108 MOA PE&ED XL-2 MAH 60-T XL-2 60A
CSE-60B(50) MC&FA 508 MMZ BEE 405 AMD PE&ED XL-2 MAH 60-T XL-2 60B
CSE-60C(50) DS Lab 307 PBT DS Lab 307 PBT PE&ED XL-2 MP 60-T 509 60C
CSE-60D(50) DS Lab 309 NSN DS Lab 309 NSN BEE 508 MAM PE&ED XL-2 MP 60-T 509 60D
CSE-60E(50) BEE 502 AMD PE&ED 502 ZRT DS 408 BAH
CSE-61A(50)
CSE-61B(50)
CSE-61C(50)
CSE-61D(50)
CSE-61E(50) ENG II XL-1 FKJ BEE 506 TWR SP 506 BAH 61-T 507 61E
CSE-61F(50) ENG II XL-1 FKJ PHY II 509 RD BEE 506 MSS
CSE-61G(50) 61-T 509 61G ENG II 501 AYM BEE Lab 108 MAK BEE Lab 108 MAK
CSE-62A(50) PHY I XL-1 CMW
CSE-62B(50) PHY I XL-1 CMW DM 509 AHC
CSE-62C(50) PHY I + EEE 510 RD 62-T 406 62C
CSE-62D(50) PHY I 510 RD DM 409 KBH
CSE-62E(50) D&IC 401 NI PHY I XL-1 IMA
CSE-62F(50) DM 506 CSE-3 PHY I XL-1 IMA
Course Code Course Name Short